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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  *Note:  Removing Stewart and 
Stewart from Service List.  Adding lead attorney who relocated from Stewart and Stewart 
to Schagrin Associates.  Only Public Information is to be served on the Parties Listed 
Below. Served on October 9, 2019. 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

*On behalf of Dexstar Wheel Division of 
Americana Development, Inc.: 
  
Nicholas J. Birch, Esq. 
SCHAGRIN ASSOCIATES 
900 Seventh Street, NW 
Suite 500 
Washington, DC  20001 
202.223.1700 - voice 
202.429.2522 – fax 
NBirch@schagrinassociates.com 
  
On behalf of Zhejiang Jingu Co., Ltd.: 
 
Jay C. Campbell, Esq. 
WHITE & CASE LLP 
701 Thirteenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20005 
202.626.3600 – voice 
202.639.9355 – fax 
jcampbell@whitecase.com 
 
 
 

On behalf of Trans Texas Tire, LLC; HiSpec 
Wheel & Tire, Inc.: 
 
Max F. Schutzman, Esq. 
GRUNFELD DESIDERIO LEBOWITZ 
SILVERMAN KLESTADT LLP 
1201 New York Ave., NW 
Suite 650 
Washington, DC  20005 
202.783.6881 – voice 
202.783.0405 – fax 
mschutzman@gdlsk.com 
gtrade@gdlsk.com 
jkahn@gdlsk.com 
 
On behalf of The Carlstar Group LLP: 
 
Gregory S. Menegaz, Lead Attorney 
DeKieffer & Horgan, PLLC 
1090 Vermont Avenue, NW 
Suite 410 
Washington, DC  200205 
202.783.6900 – voice 
202.783.6909 fax 
GMenegaz@dhlaw.com 
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On behalf of Tredit Tire and Wheel Co., Inc. 
LLC 
 
Brian F. Walsh, Lead Attorney 
BARNES, RICHARDSON & COLBURN, LLP 
303 E. Wacker Drive 
Suite 305 
Chicago, IL  60601 
312.565.2000 – voice 
312.565.1782 – fax 
bwalsh@barnesrichardson.com 
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